VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

CIRCULAR

Date: 11" Jan 2024

The following is the schedule of Internal Assessment Examinations for

First BDS Regular batch (2023-2024)

1st Internal 31.01.24 | Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am - Anatomy
Assessment | 01.02.24 | Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am Physiology
Theory 02.02.24 Fri 8.30 am to 10.30 am Biochemistry
Examinations | 03.02.24 | Sat 8.30 am to 10.30 am DADH
2nd Internal 01.05.24 | Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Anatomy
Assessment | 02.05.24 | Thu | 8.30 amto 10.30 am Physiology
Theory 03.05.24 | Fii 8.30 am to 10.30 am Biochemistry
Examinations | 04.05.24 | Sat 8.30 am to 10.30 am DADH
Date Day | Anatomy | Physiology | Biochem DADH
2nd Internal 06.05.24 | Mon A B C D
Assessment | 07.05.24 | Tue B G D A
Practical 08.05.24 | Wed C D A B
Examinations | 09.05.24 | Thu D A B C
Batch A: 1 to 25, Batch B; 26-50, Batch C: 51-75, Batch D: 76-100 & Referreds
Final Internal | 01.08.24 | Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Anatomy
Asi‘f]sezrpye”t 02.08.24 | Fri | 10.00amto 1.00 pm | Phy & Biochem
Examinations 03.08.24 Sat 10.00 am to 1.00 pm DADH
Date Day | Anatomy | Physiology | Biochem DADH
Final Internal | 05.08.24 | Mon A B C D
Assessment | 06.08.24 | Tue B C D A
Practical | 07.08.24 | Wed C D A B
Examinations | 08.08.24 | Thu D A B C

Batch A: 1 to 25, Batch B: 26-50, Batch C: 51-75, Batch D: 76-100 & Referreds

Note: Final Internal Assessment examination should be conducted in the

University examination pattern.

Internal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the Internal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic) to
evaluate the results.

CC:

Notice Board.

All the | BDS Departments.
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM
Date: 11" Jan 2023

CIRCULAR

The following is the schedule of the Internal Assessment Examinations for
Second BDS Regular batch (2023-2024).

1%t Internal 04.03.24 | Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pharmacology
Assessment 05.03.24 | Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pathology
Theory 06.03.24 | Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Microbiology
Examinations | 07.03.24 | Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am Dental Materials
2nd Internal 06.05.24 | Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pharmacology
Assessment | 07.05.24 | Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pathology
Theory 08.05.24 | Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Microbiology
Examinations | 09.05.24 | Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am Dental Materials
Final Internal | 01.08.24 | Thu 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Pharmacology
As?rizzme”t 02.08.24 | Fri 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Pathology & Microbiology
Examma?ons 03.08.24 Sat 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Dental Materials
Date Day | Pharmacology | Pathology | Microbiology DM
05.08.24 | Mon A B e D
06.08.24 | Tue B C D A
. 07.08.24 | Wed C D A B
Final Internal 08.08.24 | Thu D A B c
Asi;srzs;g;nt Batch A: 1 to 25, Batch B: 25-50, Batch C: 51-75, Batch D: 76-88 & Referreds
Examinations Date Dery PP PeD
09.08.24 Fri A B
10.08.24 Sat B C
12.08.24 | Mon C D
Batch A: 1 to 30, Batch B:; 31-80, Batch C: 61-88 & Referreds

Note: Final Internal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
University examination pattern.

Internal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the Internal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic) to
evaluate the results.
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Date: 20" January 2024

CIRCULAR

The following is the schedule of Internal Assessment Examinations for

Third BDS Regular batch (2023-2024).

42 [tsiisal 23.04.24 | Tue | 8.30amto 10.30 am General Surgery
Assessment 25.04.24 | Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Medicine
Theory Exams 27.04.24 | Sat 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Pathology
gy ks 23.07.24 | Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Surgery
Assessment 25.07.24 | Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Medicine
Th E
POy Sxams 27.07.24 | Sat 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Pathology
Final Internal | 23:09.24 | Thu | 10.00 am to 1.00 pm General Medicine
Assessment 24.09.24 | Fri 10.00 am to 1.00 pm General Surgery
Theory Exams [ 55 09.24 | Sat | 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Oral Pathology
General General Oral
Hate nay Medicine Surgery Pathology
Practical 26.09.24 | Mon A B C
Examinations | 27.09.24 | Tue B C A
28.09.24 | Wed C A B

Batch-A= 1to 30, Batch-B= 31 to 60, Batch-C= 61 to 94 & Referreds

Note: Final Internal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
University examination pattern.

Internal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the Internal Marks should be sent to the Assomate Dean(Academic) to

\%

evaluate the results.
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

CIRCULAR

Date: 11" Jan 2024

The following is the schedule of Internal Assessment Examinations for

Final BDS Regular batch (2023-2024) students.

11.03.24 | Mon 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Prosthodontics
12.03.24 | Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Conservative Dentistry
1% Internal 13.03.24 | Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Qral Surgery
Assessment 14.03.24 | Thu 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Public Health Dentistry
Theory 15.03.24 | Fri 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Oral Medicine
Examinations | 1603.24 | Sat 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Pedodontics
18.03.24 | Mon 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Orthodontics
19.03.24 | Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Periodontics
10.06.24 | Mon 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Prosthodontics
11.06.24 | Tue 2.00 pm to0 4.00 pm Conservative Dentistry
2nd Internal 12.06.24 | Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Qral Surgery
Assessment 13.06.24 | Thu 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Public Health Dentistry
Theory 14.06.24 | Fri 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Oral Medicine
Examinations | 150624 | Sat 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Pedodontics
17.06.24 | Mon 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Orthedontics
18.06.24 | Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Periodontics
01.08.24 | Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Prosthodontics
02.08.24 | Fri 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Conservative Dentistry
Final Internal | 03.08.24 | Sat 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Oral Surgery
Asiissment 05.08.24 | Mon 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Public Health Dentistry
Exammetons | 06:08:24 | Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Oral Medicine
07.08.24 | Wed 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Pedodontics
08.08.24 | Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Orthodontics
09.08.24 Fri 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Periodontics
Date Day PROSTHO CONS OMFS PHD
10.08.24 | Sat A B Cc D
12.08.24 | Mon B C D A
13.08.24 | Tue C D A B
14.08.24 | Wed D A B C
Practical Exams Date Day OMR PEDO ORTHO PERIO
16.08.24 Fri A B C D
17.08.24 | Sat B C D A
19.08.24 | Mon C D A B
20.08.24 | Tue D A B C

Batch-A= 1to 25, Batch-B= 26 to 50, Batch-C= 51 to 75, Batch-D= 76 to 88 & Referreds

Note: Final Internal Assessment examination should be conducted in the University

examination pattern.
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Internal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the Internal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic) to

evaluate the results.
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Notice Board.
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